GT's Living Foods

4415 Bandini Blvd.

Vernon, CA 90058

Ship to:
WholeGood

20-21 Fairway Drive

Greenford
London
UB6 8PW
GBR

Bill to:
Grovara

3401 Market Street, Suite 201

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Item number

F100470

F100469
F100472
F100471

F100473

F100468

Receipt:

Description

ENL KOM Original 160z 12pk UK

EBD: 20/09/21 LOT: 2423C2C2
ENL KOM Multi Green 160z 12pk UK
EBD: 20/09/21 LOT: 2423B1T1
ENL SYN Gingerberry 160z 12pk UK
EBD: 20/09/21 LOT: 2423H1K1
ENL SYN Cranberry 160z 12pk UK
EBD: 20/09/21 LOT: 2523B1H1
ENL SYN Trilogy 160z 12pk UK

EBD: 20/09/21 LOT: 2423H1JI

ENL KOM Gingerade 160z 12pk UK
EBD: 20/09/21 LOT: 2423C2E1

Packing slip copy
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Number PACKV026390

Version PACKV026390.1

Date 3/25/2021

Sales order SO000051998

Customer PO 201230-0844-2101

Your ref. Order Cycle 3/2/2021
Will Call - FOB

Mode of delivery Best Service

Terms of delivery Carrier

Freighted by CUST000896

Customer account

Ordered Unit

204.00 cs

136.00 cs

204.00 cs

136.00 cs

340.00 cs

324.00 cs

cw Delivered Remaining

quantity Quantity
CW unit

0 204 0

0 136 0

0 204 0

0 136 0

0 340 0

0 324 0



